
 
   
  

 
 
 

  
SPIRIT LEAGUE BASEBALL 2018 – DIVISION 3 

Saturdays from 9:00 am – 10:30 am ▪ Visitors Bat First 

 Saturday, April 14  START OF SEASON  ▪  Arrive 20 min. prior to game time to get uniforms 

 1st Week of Play Field 2: Dodgers at Giants 
  Field 3: Angels at Athletics 
 
  
 Saturday, April 21  Field 2: Athletics at Dodgers 
 2nd Week of Play Field 3: Giants at Angels 
   
  
 Saturday, April 28 Field 2: Athletics at Giants 
 3rd Week of Play Field 3: Dodgers at Angels 
   
  
 Saturday, May 5  Field 2: Athletics at Angels 
 4th Week of Play Field 3: Giants at Dodgers 
  
  

 Saturday, May 12 HIT-A-THON ▪ PACK THE BLEACHERS DAY ▪ PICTURE DAY 

5th Week of Play              **SPECIAL FESTIVITES PLANNED** 
                    → Special Schedule ←  

 
 Saturday, May 19   Field 2: Angels at Giants  
 6th Week of Play Field 3: Dodgers at Athletics 
  
  
 Saturday, May 26 Field 2: Angels at Athletics 
 7th Week of Play Field 3: Dodgers at Giants 
 
  
 Saturday, June 2  Field 2: Athletics at Dodgers 
 8th Week of Play Field 3: Giants at Angels  
 
  
 Saturday, June 9  Field 2: Athletics at Giants 
 9th Week of Play Field 3: Dodgers at Angels 
    

 Saturday, June 16 SEASON-END PARTY ▪ Special Schedule for Last Day 

 10th Week of Play Baseball activities and Awards ceremony  
 

DON’T FORGET TO REGISTER FOR SOCCER 2018! 
Registration Opens June 2018  

Check www.spiritleague.org for details 

LOCATION: 
Marina Hills Park 
24802 Marina Hills Drive 
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 

PLAYING FIELDS: 
Field 2:  Upper field closest to Main Diamond     

(Field 1)  
Field 3:  Upper field closest to Marina Hills Drive 

http://www.spiritleague.org/

